BFINVESTMENT

CIN:L65993PN2009PLC134021

BFUL/NSE/BSE/

October 1, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 SYMBOL – **BFINVEST** BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code – **533303**

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate against the share certificates reported lost / misplaced / defaced

This is to inform you that the Company had received requests from the Shareholder(s), for issue of duplicate share certificate(s), in lieu of the original share certificate(s) reported as lost/ misplaced / defaced and the intimation regarding this was given to the exchange vide company letters dated September 1, 2021

In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate(s) to the investors vide the Transfer Committee Meeting of the Company held on September 28, 2021, the information of which is received by the Company from its Registrar and Transfer Agents M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited on September 28, 2021. The details of duplicate issued certificate(s) are as per details given below:

Sr. No	Name of the Share Holder	Folio No	Dist. No	Shares	Original Share Cert No.	Duplicate Share Cert No
1	Kum. Mohinidevi Permanand Bhatia J/W Shri Permanand Motiram Bhatia	00003998	263711 - 265860	2150	522	30564
2	Kum. Mohinidevi Permanand Bhatia J/W Shri Permanand Motiram Bhatia	00047457	736877-737110	234	4583	30565
3	Mohinidevi Permanand Bhatia J/W Mr. Permanand Motiram Bhatia	00047458	737111 - 737190	80	4584	30566
4	Mohinidevi Permanand Bhatia J/W Mr. Permanand Motiram Bhatia	00012519	416378-416969	592	1438	30567

This is for your information and update.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For BF Investment Limited

S. R. Kshirsagar Company Secretary

